Sally Possing

Frode Vaaben

Viggo Kragh Paaskesen
Franciska Thorsen

Nicky Baekmand

Jonas Al-Khudri

Amanda Kristiansen
Thor Hundborg Jensen
Filippa Dybdal Fenger
Nicolaj Nording-Gross
Flora Klug

Viktor Lee-Tang

Rumen Zdravkov Kishev
Emil Ladenburg

Zander Ernst

Sophia Sanchez

Linus Guido Engbjerg
Brandon Jelinek Lewis
Mate Lacko

Lykke S@rensen

Marius Zimmermann Bramow
Gustav Kahler

Claus Lund

Asger Rafn Steffesen
Mikkel Ziegler

Eike Behrmann

Frederik Juul

Magnus Brandes

Rosa Wilig

Bogdana Vovk

Nanna Sidenius Kristiansen
Theodor Andersen

Filip Stefansson

Afshin Alexander Nabatifar
Andreas Thomsen

Julius Emil Andersen
Kamma Dollemeyer
August Oddershede
Nicolai Carlier Carlsen
Andrea Lindskov
Helene Holm Jgrgensen
Albert Smith

Nanna Christiansen
Rebecca Solberg

Lorena Dontu

Arthur Amler-Terkelsen
Magne Brynjolf Petersen
Theis Wolfram
Benjamin Clausen

2005 Pusling
2007 Miniorer
2005 Pusling
2004 Dreng/Pige
2004 Dreng/Pige
2005 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2002 Kadet
2004 Dreng/Pige
2006 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2006 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2007 Miniorer
2001 Kadet
2007 Miniorer
2000 Kadet
2009 Miniorer
2003 Dreng/Pige
2007 Miniorer
2008 Miniorer
2007 Miniorer
2004 Dreng/Pige
2007 Miniorer
2005 Pusling
2003 Dreng/Pige
2004 Dreng/Pige
2009 Miniorer
2001 Kadet
2005 Pusling
2007 Miniorer
2003 Dreng/Pige
2008 Miniorer
2008 Miniorer
2004 Dreng/Pige
2003 Dreng/Pige
2006 Pusling
2006 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2006 Pusling
2006 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2005 Pusling

FKT

FKT
Mahaut
FSF

FSF
FKTV
FKTV
Mahaut
FSF
Rudersdal
FSF

FSF
Mahaut
RUF
FKT

FKT

FSF

HFK
HFK
FSF
Mahaut
FKT
FKTV
FSF
FKTV
FKT

FKT
Mahaut
HFK
RUF
FKTV
FSF

FSF

HFK
KFK

FSF
FKTV
HFK
FKT

FSF
Mahaut
FSF
FKTV
KFK

KFK

FSF
Mahaut
Mahaut
FKTV

267
254
204
202
200
152
140
138
137
127
126
119
118
109
107
104
100
95
95
91
90
87
86
83
78
71
70
67
65
63
62
62
61
57
57
54
52
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
40
39
39
37
37




Marcus Karlsen

Silja Venelbo Heiss
Bastian Gyldenlgve Hoff
Elias Andersen

Emilie Praestegaard Andersen
Nanna Jacobsen

Linus Henningsen

Milan Escaich

Villads Marsh

Maria Stage

Nicolai Delauran

Hjalte Vingaard Larsson
William Borg

Johannes Hvidemose
Sven Heiberg Nelke
Conor Davey

Josef Sakjah

2007 Miniorer
2005 Pusling
2007 Miniorer
2002 Kadet
2006 Pusling
2005 Pusling
2007 Miniorer
2009 Miniorer
2006 Pusling
2008 Miniorer
2006 Pusling
2007 Miniorer
2005 Pusling
2007 Miniorer
2009 Miniorer
2006 Pusling

2004 Dreng/Pige

FKT

FKT
Mahaut
FSF
FKTV
Mahaut
FKT

FSF

HFK
FKTV
FSF

FSF
Mahaut
FKT

FKT

FSF
Mahaut

34
32
31
30
30
26
21
20
20
19
16
14
13
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